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5.16 LPA
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Branch No. of Companies
Visited

No. of Students
Placed

Highest Package
Offered

Avg Pacakge
Offered

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION 

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

MBA

ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION 

MCA

MSC
 

CIVIL
ENGINEERING

17

20

10

10

8

5

2

1

1

77

38

37

22

17

17

16

5

1

9.0 LPA

9.0 LPA

7.5 LPA

7.5 LPA

6.0  LPA

4.8 LPA

3.0 LPA

3.5 LPA

3.0 LPA

6.0 LPA

6.0 LPA

5.25 LPA

3.81  LPA

3.48 LPA

2.32 LPA

3.5 LPA

4.56  LPA

3.0 LPA

BranchwiseBranchwiseBranchwise      Placement'sPlacement'sPlacement's      OfferedOfferedOffered         (2022-23)(2022-23)(2022-23)



50.4%

20.6%

23.8%

1.6%

PLACEMENTPLACEMENTPLACEMENT      ACHIEVEMENTSACHIEVEMENTSACHIEVEMENTS

<7 LPA

9 LPA

8.5 LPA

7-7.5 LPA


